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	間時
期星

	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	備註

	08:10
｜
09:00
	校外研究
	備課
	備課
	備課
	備課
	第1節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	

	09:10
｜
10:00
	校外研究
	視窗應用開發
	請益時間
	專題學生
論文指導
	請益時間
	第2節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	H607
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	

	10:10
｜
11:00
	校外研究
	視窗應用開發
	請益時間
	專題學生
論文指導
	請益時間
	第3節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	H607
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	

	11:10
｜
12:00
	校外研究
	視窗應用開發
	請益時間
	專題學生
論文指導
	請益時間
	第4節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	H607
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	

	午       休

	13:10
｜
14:00
	校外研究
	互動多媒體設計
	行動應用App開發
	請益時間
	請益時間
	第5節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	I318
	I318
	HB01
	HB01
	

	14:10
｜
15:00
	校外研究
	互動多媒體設計
	行動應用App開發
	請益時間
	請益時間
	第6節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	I318
	I318
	HB01
	HB01
	

	15:10
｜
16:00
	校外研究
	互動多媒體設計
	行動應用App開發
	請益時間
	請益時間
	第7節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	I318
	I318
	HB01
	HB01
	

	16:10
｜
17:00
	校外研究
	請益時間
	請益時間
	請益時間
	請益時間
	第8節

	地點
	逢甲大學
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	HB01
	

	15:10
｜
18:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	


單位主管簽章：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　院長簽章：單位主管核章：

